Law Journal

Legal and business news, public record, court notices, job listings and more.

An affiliate of BUSINESS Search | Sitemap | Contact Us

News

Public Record

About

Subscribe Advertising

Classified Ads

Legal Notices

Court Calendars

Resources

ADVERTISEMENT

2011 Erie County Public Record

Featured News - Current News - Archived News - News Categories

Buffalo firm notches \$347K disability case

Mon, Mar 4th 2013 12:00 am

FOLLOW US



Login

Password

Remember Me

Login

Forgot Password?

Need An Account?

Subscription required for full online access

Current subscribers to the Buffalo Law Journal, <u>click</u> <u>here</u> to create an account for full online access.

Not a subscriber? Click here to see subscription options. Questions about your online access? Call us at 716-541-1650

Bizjournals Legal News

It's time to update your employee handbook Thu, 07 Mar 2013 19:01:34 +0000

Regulators ban Lighthouse Point broker who had NFL players invest in casino Thu, 07 Mar 2013 18:39:46 +0000

Missouri bill cutting income taxes advances in Senate
Thu, 07 Mar 2013 18:32:32

+0000

Siegal named rue21 chief administrative officer Thu, 07 Mar 2013 18:29:14 +0000

By MATT CHANDLER

mchandler@bizjournals.com | 716-541-1654

Alocal firm specializing in disability claims secured a six-figure settlement for a Brockport man who was twice-denied long-term disability status despite having ongoing medical conditions that left him unable to work.

Jeffrey Freedman Attorneys at Law PLLC, in collaboration with Dell & Schaefer, won a long-term disability ERISA(Employee Retirement Income SecurityAct) appeal on behalf of the man for the maximum insured benefits.

According to Freedman, the dollar value during the man's lifetime is estimated to be more than \$347,000.

Insurers had denied the claim for long-term disability benefits, claiming he was able to work at his former place of employment.

"This client came to us after having seven back surgeries. He had stenosis, degenerative disc disease and neurological problems," Freedman said. "He had been employed as an engineer and is a highly educated individual. However, the job required him to sit for long periods of time. It was obvious to our attorneys he could no longer do that."

The firms filed an administrative ERISAappeal in April 2012, challenging the 2011 denial of benefits. The first appeal was denied and a subsequent appeal was filed in July.

"The Federal ERISA statutes require that when an insured is denied long-term disability benefits, the insured must appeal the disability denial to a different employee at the same company that initially denied the claim," said attorney Alex Palamara. "If our second appeal had been denied, we would have had to take this case to federal court â€" but the medical documentation of this case was clear. This man could not work "

The client was also awarded Social Security Disability benefits, which, according to Freedman, was confirmation that he could no longer work.

"We know what is needed to establish the right to collect benefits, we confer with the claimant's medical providers and obtain the proof needed to be successful," Freedman said. "But the truth is, the client paid into both of these programs over his work career under the assumption that if he really needed the benefits, they would be there for him."

After an initial lump sum award of \$80,000, the man will receive approximately \$5,000 a month in benefits until age 67.

Categories: ~ News ~

Web2
converted by Web2PDFConvert.com

Copyright 2010 Buffalo Law Journal - All Rights Reserved 465 Main Street Buffalo, NY 14203-1793
Contact Us PHONE: (716) 541-1650 FAX: (716) 854-3826 ISSN 0197-4955)

Powered by the Fission <u>Content Management System</u>
<u>Buffalo Web Design</u> & Development
by <u>360PSG</u>

